
Employee HealthcareEmployee Healthcare
Employee Healthcare Revenues and Expenses

$12,000,000

$14,000,000

$8,000,000

$10,000,000

retiree 

$4,000,000

$6,000,000

retiree 
contribution

employee 
contribution

city contribution

$0

$2,000,000 total expenses

2009 2010 2011 2012 
Projected

2013 
Budget

2014 
Projected

2015 
Projected


